
2

Sr.No Roll No.

3

4

5

LUDHLANA-1

7

No.l:3/l2m.

6701

6702

6703

6704

6705

6706

GRADE

6707

o01

SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLECE

Website:wwW.scdgovtcollege.ac.in

Student's Name

Vartika Kumari

Shalu Rani

Suman Kumari

Prakriti Dev

Deepanshi Lalotra

Jagmeet Kaur

Ritika Kalsi

LUDHIANA

Phone/Fax No.:0161-2448899

SCD Govt. College Ludhiana

M.A. Geography 4h Sem
List of Project Topics

Session 2022-2023

E-mai: scdgovtcollegeagmail.com

Ludhiana.

Topic

Dated...182-23

Conservation project in forest area of district Bilaspur HimachalPradesh.

Impact of irigation on land use pattern of village Bihla Ludhiana.

Literacy rateamong females and its inmpact on their life in Bajra village of

Impact of terrorism on socio-economic activities: A case study of Pathankot

City.

Industrial development in Jammu Kashmir: A case study of pharma industry

in Battal Bollian Udhampur.

Traffic congestion in Ludhiana city. Causes oftraffic and its impacton

population.

Impact ofRailway stationon Social and Geographical area: A case study of

RailwayStation Pathankot



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

LUDHSTANA-141

6708

No..l:3/.l2m.....

6709

6710

6711

6712

6713

6714

6715

GRADE

6716

1020oo1

6717

Phone/Fax No. :0161-2448899
SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

Rahul

Pawandeep Singh

Website:www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmnail.com

Amninder Singh

Kartik

SukhwinderKaur

GurwinderSingh

SapnaChaudhary

Preeti Sharma

Mandeep Kaur

LUDHIANA

Ekkampreet

Dated...182-23

Marketing activities of Jamalpur area: A case study ofJamalpur market

Ludhiana.

Challenges and problems of person with disabilities inJalandhar.

Gender inequality in Punjab village: A case study of villagefrom Jalandhar.

Urban fringe area: Developmentandproblems of Basti Danishmandan

district Jalandhar.

Status of women in ruralarea: A case study ofvillage Narike.

Socio -Economic characteristicof village GhudaniKalan Ludhiana.

RoleofLudhiana railway station in the development: A case study of

Ludhiana railway station.

Impacton rural and urban education after the Pendemic Covid – 19.

Socio -economicsurvey of village Narike kalan Ludhiana.

Slum implication in Ludhiana: A case study ofvillage Threeke Ludhiana.

Principal

SCD Govt. CollegeLudhiana

Principal

C.D.Govt. College
Ldh,


