

SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE LUDHIANA

ਸਤੀਸ਼ ਚੰਦਰ ਧਵਨ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

Dated. 18-7-23

SCD Govt. College Ludhiana M.A. Geography 4th Sem List of Project Topics

Session 2022-2023

Sr. No	Roll No.	Student's Name	Торіс
1	6701	Vartika Kumari	Conservation project in forest area of district Bilaspur Himachal Pradesh.
2	6702	Shalu Rani	Impact of irrigation on land use pattern of village Bihla Ludhiana.
- 3	6703	Suman Kumari	Literacy rate among females and its impact on their life in Bajra village of Ludhiana.
4	6704	Prakriti Dev	Impact of terrorism on socio-economic activities: A case study of Pathankot City.
5	6705	Deepanshi Lalotra	Industrial development in Jammu Kashmir: A case study of pharma industry in Battal Bollian Udhampur.
6	6706	Jagmeet Kaur	Traffic congestion in Ludhiana city. Causes of traffic and its impact on population.
7	6707	Ritika Kalsi	Impact of Railway station on Social and Geographical area: A case study of Railway Station Pathankot

Phone/Fax No.: 0161-2448899



SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE LUDHIANA

ਸਤੀਸ਼ ਚੰਦਰ ਧਵਨ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

Dated 18-7-23

8	6708	Rahul	Marketing activities of Jamalpur area: A case study of Jamalpur market Ludhiana.
9	6709	Pawandeep Singh	Challenges and problems of person with disabilities in Jalandhar.
10	6710	Amninder Singh	Gender inequality in Punjab village: A case study of village from Jalandhar.
11	6711	Kartik	Urban fringe area: Development and problems of Basti Danishmandan district Jalandhar.
12	6712	Sukhwinder Kaur	Status of women in rural area: A case study of village Narike.
13	6713	Gurwinder Singh	Socio – Economic characteristic of village Ghudani Kalan Ludhiana.
14	6714	Sapna Chaudhary	Role of Ludhiana railway station in the development: A case study of Ludhiana railway station.
15	6715	Preeti Sharma	Impact on rural and urban education after the Pendemic Covid – 19.
16	6716	Mandeep Kaur	Socio – economic survey of village Narike kalan Ludhiana.
17	6717	Ekkampreet	Slum implication in Ludhiana: A case study of village Threeke Ludhiana.

Principal

SCD Govt. College Ludhiana

Principal

1.C.D. Govt. College Ldh.